UDGIFTER

Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesmader
Kopiering m.v.

Diverse kontorudgifter
Forsikring

Revision

Honorar

Omkostninger PBS

Netbank

Vedligehold

Fastelavnsfest
IT-udstyr/Hjemmeside
Ekstraordinzere omkostninger
Jubilaeumsfest lokaler
Jubilzeumsfest kopiering
Jubilaeumsfest Toftdahl
Jubilaeumsfest egenbetaling
Jubilzeumsfest tilbage
UDGIFTERITALT

INDTAGTER

Kontingent

Renter

Ejerindskud

Rykkergebyr

Jubilaeumsfest egenbetaling
INDTAGTERIALT

RESULTAT

Reelt
2002/03
384,00
5.265,30
1.925,00
600,00
858,25
5.850,00
6.000,00
2.158,52
120,00
4.775,00
2.220.65,

500,00
918,75

31.675,47

29.850,00
1.085,31
3.000,00

125,00

34.060,31
2.384,84

Reelt
2003/04
270,00
5.339,65
3.015,00
700,00
928,75
6.125,00
6.000,00
2.164,25
24,00
4.775,00
2.104,80

319,50
1.000,00

18.709,70
25.750,00

77.225,65

30.150,00
215,03
1.750,00
75,00
23.750,00
55.940,03

-21.285,62

Reelt
2004/05
1.334,00
5.345,95
3.612,50

381,79
84225
6.250,00
6.000,00
2.519,38
108,00
2.123,95
2.680,10
478,75

31.776,67

30.000,00
172,88
4.750,00
0,00

34.922,88
3.146,21

Budget
2005/06
1.500,00
5.500,00
2.300,00

800,00
950,00
6.400,00
6.000,00
2.500,00
120,00
250,00
3.000,00
6.000,00

35.320,00

30.000,00
200,00
3.500,00
225,00

33.925,00

-1.395,00



